SAINT ALICE



LATE NIGHT BITES

JALAPENO POPPERS, SOUR CREAM
V|22

MANUKA SMOKED HAM & CHEESE PANINI
19

CHEESE, TOMATO & ONION CHUTNEY PANINI
V1|19

WEDGES, SWEET CHILLI, SOUR CREAM
LDO, LG, V, VGO | 14

(V) VEGETARIAN (VO) VEGETARIAN OPTION (VG) VEGAN (VGO) VEGAN OPTION (LG) LOW
GLUTEN (LGO) LOW GLUTEN OPTION (LD) LOW DAIRY (LDO) LOW DAIRY OPTION

Please note: all credit and debit card transactions incur a bank surcharge fee of 1.9% + GST.
EFTPOS (must insert card then select cheque or savings), Me&u mobile orders and NZVC App
transactions are surcharge free. 15% surcharge applies on all public holidays.



BOOLY SOFT SERVE

AVAILABLE ALL SUMMER LONG

APEROL & BLOOD ORANGE 16
Aperol, vanilla soft serve and blood orange.
Garnished with a slice of orange




COCKTAILS

HOUSE COCKTAILS

BROKEN COSMO 26
vodka, watermelon, cranberry, peach, lime, sparkling

WHITE ORCHARD 26
vodka, elderflower, lemon, yuzu, agave

GIN GIN MULE 26
gin, lime, mint, ginger beer

MILLIONAIRE 24
rare gold rum, sloe gin, apricot, lime

BLUEBERRY SOUR SMASH 26
blended scotch, blueberry liqueur, lemon, bitters, orange blossom

HERE COMES THE SUN 25
gin, aperol, passionfruit, pineapple, lemon, mint, egg white

MARGARITAS

CLASSIC MARGARITA 25
Jose Cuervo especial reposado, triple sec, lime

TOMMY'S MARGARITA 25
Jose Cuervo tradicional reposado, lime, agave

CHILLI & MANGO MARGARITA 26
blue agave tequila , aperol, lemon, orange, mango, tajin



COCKTAILS

CLASSIC COCKTAILS $25

PINA COLADA
Bacardi carta blanca, lime, coconut, pineapple

ESPRESSO MARTINI
vodka, coffee liqueur, cold drip coffee

NEGRONI
London dry gin, Campari, vermouth

PORNSTAR MARTINI
vanilla vodka, passionfruit liqueur, lemon, passionfruit, sparkling

AMARETTO SOUR
amaretto, premium bourbon, lemon, egg white

FRENCH MARTINI
vodka, Chambord liqueur, pineapple, lime

COSMOPOLITAN
vodka, triple sec, lime, cranberry

MOJITO
Bacardi carta blanca, lime, mint, soda

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 28.5
vodka, rum, tequila, gin, triple sec, lemon, cola

SPRITZ

APEROL SPRITZ 22.5
aperol, sparkling, orange, soda

HUGO SPRITZ 22.5
elderflower, sparkling, lemon, mint, soda

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ 22.5
limoncello, sparkling, lemon, soda



ON TAP

ALICE LAGER (4%)

STEINLAGER ULTRA LOW CARB (4.2%)
EMERSON'S 'HAZED & CONFUSED' HAZY IPA (5.8%)
PANHEAD 'RAT ROD' HAZY IPA (6.5%)
PANHEAD 'SUPERCHARGER' APA (5.7%)
LITTLE CREATURES PALE ALE (5.2%)
STELLA ARTOIS (5.2%)

KIRIN LAGER (5%)

MAC'S CLOUDY APPLE CIDER (4.2%)
KIRIN HYOKETSU LEMON (6%)
GUINNESS (4.2%)

BOTTLES & CANS

SAWMILL PILSNER (4.8%) 15
SAWMILL CLASSIC IPA (5.8%) 15
STEINLAGER PURE (5%) 14

PALS $13.7

VODKA, RED PEACH, YUZU AND SODA (5%)
VODKA, PEACH, PASSIONFRUIT AND SODA (5%)
VODKA, PINK LEMON AND SODA (5%)

VODKA, PINEAPPLE, LIME, SODA (5%)



NON & LOW-ALC

EDENVALE SAUVIGNON BLANC (SOUTH AUSTRALIA) (0%) 14 | 67

STATE OF PLAY IPA (0%) 13.4
STEINLAGER LIGHT (2.5%) 13
SAWMILL HAZY BARE BEER NON ALCOHOL IPA (0%) 14.5
SAWMILL NIMBLE PALE ALE (2.5%) 15
VOYAGE SPARKLING MINERAL WATER 1L 12.3
VOYAGE STILL MINERAL WATER 1L 12.3
RED BULL 8.6
FEVER TREE LIGHT WILD RASPBERRY TONIC 8.2
FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC 8.2
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC 8.2
FEVER TREE PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODA 8.2
SOFT DRINKS 7.4
JUICES 8.4
LEMON LIME & BITTERS 7.9

MOCKTAILS $12.5
ROSE FlIZz
rose, lime, pepper, lemonade

CREAMY DREAM
mango, pineapple, coconut



WINE

SPARKLING
HARE & TORTOISE PROSECCO NV (KING VALLEY, AUS) 17
CLOUDY BAY 'PELORUS' BRUT NV (MARLBOROUGH) 22

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL NV (EPERNAY, FRANCE) 27.5
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT NV (REIMS, FRANCE)

RUINART ROSE NV (REIMS, FRANCE)

DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE BRUT 2013 (EPERNAY, FRANCE)

WHITE

REBEL (MARLBOROUGH) 14.5
PETAL & STEM (MARLBOROUGH) 16.5
DOG POINT (MARLBOROUGH)

REBEL (CENTRAL OTAGO) 14.5
MANDOLETO (DELLE VENEZIE, ITALY) 15.5
TOREA (MARTINBOROUGH) 15.5
WAIRAU RIVER ESTATE (MARLBOROUGH) 17.5

MAN 0' WAR ESTATE (WAIHEKE ISLAND)

MT DIFFICULTY (CENTRAL OTAGO)

RIPPON 'JEUNESSE' (CENTRAL OTAGO)

WILLIAM FEVRE PETIT CHABLIS (BURGUNDY, FRANCE)

ROSE

REBEL (HAWKE'S BAY) 14.5
SUD (AUDE VALLEY, FRANCE) 16.5
STILETTO RANCH BY DUCK HUNTER (GISBORNE)

74
110
145
210
275
550

64
79
95
64
74
74
84
99
94
118
130

64
79
84



WINE

RED

REBEL (MARLBOROUGH)

ROSE & ROSE (MARLBOROUGH)

TOREA (MARLBOROUGH)

TWO PADDOCKS (CENTRAL OTAGO)

KOPIKO BAY MERLOT (HAWKE'S BAY)

EL PAYADOR MALBEC (MENDOZA, ARGENTINA)

ANTINORI SANTA CHRISTINA SANGIOVESE/MERLOT
(TUSCANY, ITALY)

ELEFANTE 'EL VALIENTE (SPAIN)
LITTLE GIANT SHIRAZ (SOUTH AUSTRALIA)
TRINITY HILL SYRAH (HAWKE'S BAY)

14.5
16.5

16.5

15.5
17.5

64
79
89
145
79
82
84

74
84
99



SAINT ALICE

WHAT'S ON WEEKLY

SPRITZ HOUR
4PM to 6PM on Weekdays

LOCAL HEROES
$1 donated from every pint of Panhead Supercharger
sold every Wednesday

MARTINI HOUR
9PM to 11PM, Thursday to Saturday

LATE NIGHT DJS & LIVE MUSIC
Fridays, Saturdays & Sundays
Check out our website for the full line up!

Level 1/204 Quay Street,
Auckland 1010, New Zealand

Ph: (09) 972 3562
info@saintalice.co.nz
www.saintalice.co.nz



