

**SAINT ALICE**

# LATE NIGHT BITES

**JALAPENO POPPERS, SOUR CREAM**

V | 22

**MANUKA SMOKED HAM & CHEESE PANINI**

19

**CHEESE, TOMATO & ONION CHUTNEY PANINI**

V | 19

**WEDGES, SWEET CHILLI, SOUR CREAM**

LDO, LG, V, VGO | 14

(V) VEGETARIAN (VO) VEGETARIAN OPTION (VG) VEGAN (VGO) VEGAN OPTION (LG) LOW GLUTEN (LGO) LOW GLUTEN OPTION (LD) LOW DAIRY (LDO) LOW DAIRY OPTION

Please note: all credit and debit card transactions incur a bank surcharge fee of 1.9% + GST. EFTPOS (must insert card then select cheque or savings), Me&u mobile orders and NZVC App transactions are surcharge free. 15% surcharge applies on all public holidays.

# **BOOZY SOFT SERVE**

**AVAILABLE ALL SUMMER LONG**

## **APEROL & BLOOD ORANGE 16**

Aperol, vanilla soft serve and blood orange.  
Garnished with a slice of orange



# COCKTAILS

## HOUSE COCKTAILS

### **BROKEN COSMO 26**

vodka, watermelon, cranberry, peach, lime, sparkling

### **WHITE ORCHARD 26**

vodka, elderflower, lemon, yuzu, agave

### **GIN GIN MULE 26**

gin, lime, mint, ginger beer

### **MILLIONAIRE 24**

rare gold rum, sloe gin, apricot, lime

### **BLUEBERRY SOUR SMASH 26**

blended scotch, blueberry liqueur, lemon, bitters, orange blossom

### **HERE COMES THE SUN 25**

gin, aperol, passionfruit, pineapple, lemon, mint, egg white

## MARGARITAS

### **CLASSIC MARGARITA 25**

Jose Cuervo especial reposado, triple sec, lime

### **TOMMY'S MARGARITA 25**

Jose Cuervo tradicional reposado, lime, agave

### **CHILLI & MANGO MARGARITA 26**

blue agave tequila , aperol, lemon, orange, mango, tajin

# COCKTAILS

## CLASSIC COCKTAILS \$25

### **PINA COLADA**

Bacardi carta blanca, lime, coconut, pineapple

### **ESPRESSO MARTINI**

vodka, coffee liqueur, cold drip coffee

### **NEGRONI**

London dry gin, Campari, vermouth

### **PORNSTAR MARTINI**

vanilla vodka, passionfruit liqueur, lemon, passionfruit, sparkling

### **AMARETTO SOUR**

amaretto, premium bourbon, lemon, egg white

### **FRENCH MARTINI**

vodka, Chambord liqueur, pineapple, lime

### **COSMOPOLITAN**

vodka, triple sec, lime, cranberry

### **MOJITO**

Bacardi carta blanca, lime, mint, soda

### **LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 28.5**

vodka, rum, tequila, gin, triple sec, lemon, cola

## SPRITZ

### **APEROL SPRITZ 22.5**

aperol, sparkling, orange, soda

### **HUGO SPRITZ 22.5**

elderflower, sparkling, lemon, mint, soda

### **LIMONCELLO SPRITZ 22.5**

limoncello, sparkling, lemon, soda

## **ON TAP**

ALICE LAGER (4%)

STEINLAGER ULTRA LOW CARB (4.2%)

EMERSON'S 'HAZED & CONFUSED' HAZY IPA (5.8%)

PANHEAD 'RAT ROD' HAZY IPA (6.5%)

PANHEAD 'SUPERCHARGER' APA (5.7%)

LITTLE CREATURES PALE ALE (5.2%)

STELLA ARTOIS (5.2%)

KIRIN LAGER (5%)

MAC'S CLOUDY APPLE CIDER (4.2%)

KIRIN HYOKETSU LEMON (6%)

GUINNESS (4.2%)

## **BOTTLES & CANS**

SAWMILL PILSNER (4.8%) 15

SAWMILL CLASSIC IPA (5.8%) 15

STEINLAGER PURE (5%) 14

## **PALS \$13.7**

VODKA, RED PEACH, YUZU AND SODA (5%)

VODKA, PEACH, PASSIONFRUIT AND SODA (5%)

VODKA, PINK LEMON AND SODA (5%)

VODKA, PINEAPPLE, LIME, SODA (5%)

# NON & LOW-ALC

EDENVALE SAUVIGNON BLANC (SOUTH AUSTRALIA) (0%)	14	67
STATE OF PLAY IPA (0%)	13.4	
STEINLAGER LIGHT (2.5%)	13	
SAWMILL HAZY BARE BEER NON ALCOHOL IPA (0%)	14.5	
SAWMILL NIMBLE PALE ALE (2.5%)	15	
VOYAGE SPARKLING MINERAL WATER 1L	12.3	
VOYAGE STILL MINERAL WATER 1L	12.3	
RED BULL	8.6	
FEVER TREE LIGHT WILD RASPBERRY TONIC	8.2	
FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC	8.2	
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC	8.2	
FEVER TREE PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODA	8.2	
SOFT DRINKS	7.4	
JUICES	8.4	
LEMON LIME & BITTERS	7.9	

## MOCKTAILS \$12.5

### ROSE FIZZ

rose, lime, pepper, lemonade

### CREAMY DREAM

mango, pineapple, coconut

# WINE

## SPARKLING

HARE & TORTOISE PROSECCO NV (KING VALLEY, AUS)	17	74
CLOUDY BAY 'PELORUS' BRUT NV (MARLBOROUGH)	22	110
MOËT & CHANDON IMPERIAL NV (EPERNAY, FRANCE)	27.5	145
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT NV (REIMS, FRANCE)		210
RUINART ROSE NV (REIMS, FRANCE)		275
DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE BRUT 2013 (EPERNAY, FRANCE)		550

## WHITE

REBEL (MARLBOROUGH)	14.5	64
PETAL & STEM (MARLBOROUGH)	16.5	79
DOG POINT (MARLBOROUGH)		95
REBEL (CENTRAL OTAGO)	14.5	64
MANDOLETO (DELLE VENEZIE, ITALY)	15.5	74
TOREA (MARTINBOROUGH)	15.5	74
WAIRAU RIVER ESTATE (MARLBOROUGH)	17.5	84
MAN O' WAR ESTATE (WAIHEKE ISLAND)		99
MT DIFFICULTY (CENTRAL OTAGO)		94
RIPPON 'JEUNESSE' (CENTRAL OTAGO)		118
WILLIAM FEVRE PETIT CHABLIS (BURGUNDY, FRANCE)		130

## ROSE

REBEL (HAWKE'S BAY)	14.5	64
SUD (AUDE VALLEY, FRANCE)	16.5	79
STILETTO RANCH BY DUCK HUNTER (GISBORNE)		84

# WINE

## RED

REBEL (MARLBOROUGH)	14.5	64
ROSE & ROSE (MARLBOROUGH)	16.5	79
TOREA (MARLBOROUGH)		89
TWO PADDOCKS (CENTRAL OTAGO)		145
KOPIKO BAY MERLOT (HAWKE'S BAY)	16.5	79
EL PAYADOR MALBEC (MENDOZA, ARGENTINA)		82
ANTINORI SANTA CHRISTINA SANGIOVESE/MERLOT (TUSCANY, ITALY)		84
ELEFANTE 'EL VALIENTE (SPAIN)	15.5	74
LITTLE GIANT SHIRAZ (SOUTH AUSTRALIA)	17.5	84
TRINITY HILL SYRAH (HAWKE'S BAY)		99

# SAINT ALICE

## WHAT'S ON WEEKLY



### SPRITZ HOUR

4PM to 6PM on Weekdays

### LOCAL HEROES

\$1 donated from every pint of Panhead Supercharger sold every Wednesday

### MARTINI HOUR

9PM to 11PM, Thursday to Saturday

### LATE NIGHT DJS & LIVE MUSIC

Fridays, Saturdays & Sundays  
Check out our website for the full line up!



Level 1/204 Quay Street,  
Auckland 1010, New Zealand

Ph: (09) 972 3562  
[info@saintalice.co.nz](mailto:info@saintalice.co.nz)  
[www.saintalice.co.nz](http://www.saintalice.co.nz)